Offering Big PLC Power in a Small Package. VersaMax CPUs supply a number of
features usually found only in PLCs with larger footprints, including up to 64k of memory
for application programs, floating point math, real-time clock, subroutines, PID control,
flash memory, and bumpless program store. The serial ports support serial read/write
and Modbus master/slave communications.
An Abundance of Useful I/O Options. GE Fanuc offers a broad range of discrete, analog,
mixed, and specialty I/O modules. These modules can be freely combined to create stand-
alone I/O stations with up to 256 I/O points and expanded I/O systems with up to 4,096

Modules(1)
For detailed technical specifications
and product ordering information,
please visit the GE Fanuc
e-catalog, on-line at:
(1) Requires an I/O carrier for wiring termination.
(2) The DeviceNet network interface unit only supports autoconfiguration of I/O.
Remote I/O configuration tool will be supported in the future.
(3) These modules are for use in CPU systems.
(4) Refer to VersaMax Modules, Power Supplies, and Carriers Manual
GFK-1504 for cables and Interposing Terminal Blocks.
(5) Includes support for EGD and Modbus Ethernet.
(6) Supported by CPUs, Genius, Profibus and Ethernet only.
IC200MDL140 Input 120 VAC (1 Group of 8) 8 Points
IC200MDL141 Input 240 VAC (1 Group of 8) 8 Points
IC200MDL143 Input 120 VAC Isolated 8 Points
IC200MDL144 Input 240 VAC Isolated 4 Points
IC200MDL240 Input 120 VAC (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL241 Input 240 VAC (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL243 Input 120 VAC Isolated 16 Points
IC200MDL244 Input 240 VAC Isolated 8 Points
IC200MDL329 Output 120 VAC 0.5 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points
IC200MDL330 Output 120 VAC 0.5 Amp per Point Isolated 16 Points
IC200MDL331 Output 120 VAC 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points
IC200MDL730 Output 24 VDC Pos Logic 2.0 Amp per Point with ESCP 8 Points
IC200MDL740 Output 12/24 VDC Pos Logic 0.5 Amp per Point 16 Points
IC200MDL930 Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated Form A 8 Points
Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Input Grouped 20 Points / Output Relay
2.0 Amp per Point Grouped 12 Points
Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Input Grouped 20 Points / Output
Grouped 12 Points/HSC/PWM/PT
Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Output 0.5 Amp Grouped with ESCP
16 Points / Input Grouped 16 Points
Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Input Grouped 10 Points / Output Relay
2.0 Amp per Point Grouped 6 Points
Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Output 0.5 Amp Grouped 16 Points /
Input Grouped 16 Points
Mixed Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points / Input
24 VDC Pos Logic Grouped 16 Points
IC200ALG230 Analog Input 12 Bit Voltage/Current 4 Channels
IC200ALG240 Analog Input 16 Bit Voltage/Current Isolated 8 Channels
IC200ALG260 Analog Input 12 Bit Voltage/Current 8 Channels
IC200ALG261(6) Analog Input 15 Bit Differential Voltage 8 Channels
IC200ALG262(6) Analog Input 15 Bit Differential Current 8 Channels
IC200ALG320 Analog Output 12 Bit Current 4 Channels
IC200ALG321 Analog Output 12 Bit Voltage 0-10 V 4 Channels
IC200ALG322 Analog Output 12 Bit Voltage ±10 V 4 Channels
IC200ALG325(6) Analog Output 13 Bit Voltage 8 Channels
IC200ALG430 Analog Mixed 12 Bit Current 4 Input / 2 Output Channels
IC200ALG431 Analog Mixed 12 Bit Voltage 0-10 V 4 Input / 2 Output Channels
IC200CHS001 Barrier Horizontal Style
IC200CHS002 Box Horizontal Style
IC200CHS003(4) Connector Vertical Style
IC200DBI001(2) Remote I/O DeviceNet Network Interface Unit
IC200EBI001(5) Remote I/O Ethernet Network Interface Unit
IC200BEM002 PLC Network Communication Profibus-DP Slave
IC200BEM103 PLC Network Communication DeviceNet (Master/Slave)
IC200CPU001 CPU 34 Kbyte Configurable Memory, Two Serial Ports
(RS-232 and RS-485)